expense | monthly tracking report

mant | Unruh, Darlene

"

position | Director, Area |l
Director Calgary Board
November 1 to December, 2016 of Education
| February-10-16
Description Date Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type
(mm/dd/yyyy)
Cell Phone 11/17/2016  [Monthly Service Plan $66.87|other disclosed telecom/cell phone
Cell Phone 12/17/2016 _|Monthly Service Plan $66.87 |other disclosed telecom/cell phone




TR

000041-010503 41_165_916 6

Mobile

Bill Date: November 17, 2016
DARLENE UNRUH

Mobile Ref.

1221 8 ST SW

CALGARY, AB T2R 0L4

Area Il Office

CURRENT CHARGES for

Monthly charges hilled to Dec 16, 2016

Corp Smartshare Unltd 55 BES Plan 36M
less 14.55% Promotional Discount

ncludes: 3 Way Calling
Call Waiting
Alberta Government 911 fee
Call Forwarding
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Message Centre
1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry
Corporate Data Flex Zone 1
Corporate Data Flex Zone 2
Corporate Data Flex Zone 3
Call Display
Corporate Data Flex USA
Corporate Text Flex Zonel
Corporate Text Flex Zone?
Corporate Text Flex Zone3
Corporate Voice Flex Zonel
Corporate Voice Flex Zone2
Corporate Voice Flex Zone3
Ftelesolv
GPS Nay
Member to Member Local Calling
Messaging Pack Unlimited

Includes: Picture Messaging

Image Messaging

el Messages

Unlimited Incoming Messages

Unlimited Canacdian LD

0/

less 100.00% Promotional Discount
Unlimited Local Talking
U.S. Travel -Calling $0.20/min
Travel US Text Saver

lnca 10 0/ Dy AT N 3
tess 100.00% Promotional Discount

Account #

3160f 1783
Next Bili Date: December 17, 2016
FOR YOUR INFORMATION...
$55.00 Discount Summary
~ -800 4700 |Total discounts $31.00
Total this month $31.00
Usage Summary __min:sec
Weekday 454:00
0.44
Weekend 33:00
£00 Weeknight 64:00
__-3.00, 0.00 '
Total time used 551.00
00 Event Summary
Sl Total Events 340
0.00 ,
Total this month $0.00
hio Eacket Plan Usage Summary
SO0 otk megabyies 230.7422
0.0 Total this month $0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.25
10.00
0.00
0.00
$10.00
1000
0.00
0.00
£10.00
10.00 0.00




000041-010504

RA LI

wigpiie

Bill Date: November 17, 2016
DARLENE UNRUH

Mohile Ref

Area ii Office

LUDDIMT CUADRDRIS 2. .
LHUTRINA IV 5 WrISFIINLIL S FUSS

F ol ol s Mol ST
nprnited Locdl i

TN T T L
diking uiiimited usage

s AP
(0% O0/mimuie
(s dd/minuie

Free Beii Viessage 4
Text message 16 events
Picture/Video messaging 2 events

Messaging Pack Unlimited Incl. Messages

134 events
Messaging Pack Unlimited Unlimited Incoming Messages
184 events

Taxes

GST

ate: December 17, 2016

fcontinued}

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

1783



(AT

000040-010255 40_164 _909 6

Mobile

Bill Date: December 17, 2016
DARLENE UNRUH

Mobile Ref.

1221 8 ST SW

CALGARY, AB T2R 0L4

Area Il Office

CURRENT CHARGES for

Monthly charges billed to Jan 16, 2017

Corp Smartshare Unltd 55 BES Plan 36M
less 14.55% Promotional Discount

Includes: 3 Way Calling
Call Waiting
Alberta Government 911 fee
Call Forwarding
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Message Centre

1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry

Corporate Data Flex Zone 1

Corporate Data Flex Zone 2

Corporate Data Flex Zone 3

Call Display

Corporate Data Flex USA

Corporate Text Flex Zonel

Corporate Text Flex Zone?

Corporate Text Flex Zone3

Corporate Voice Flex Zonel

Corporate Voice Flex ZoneZ

Corporate Voice Flex Zone3

Etelesolv

(3PS Nav

Member to Member Local Calling

Messaging Pack Unlimited

Includes: Picture Messaging

Image Messaging
Incl. Messages

Unlimited Incoming Messages

Unlimited Canadian LD

less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Unlimited Local Talking
U.S. Travel -Calling $0.20/min
Travel US Text Saver

less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Account #

3110f 1764

Next Bill Date: January 17, 2017

$55.00
_ 800 47.00

0.4
$3.00
300 0.00

0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.25
10.00
0.00
0.00

$10.00

~-10.00 0.00

510.00

-10.00 0.00

FOR YOUR INFORMATION...

Discount Summary

Total discounts $31.00
Total this month $31.00
Usage Summary _min:sec
Weekday 384:00
Weekend 32:00
Weeknight 14:00
Total time used 430:00
Event Suminary

Total Events 232
Total this month $0.00
Packet Plan Usage Summary

Total megabytes 116.2364
Total this month 50.00
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